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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MacArthur Blvd 0.1 0.1

L Main St 0.1 0.2

L Von Karman 0.7 0.9

L Parking Lot For Trails End Cycling 0.1 1.0

17145 Von Karman 949-863-1982 1.0

L Von Karman 0.1 1.1

L Alton Pkwy 0.8 1.9

R Red Hill Ave 2.5 4.4

L Walnut Ave 0.5 4.9

R Newport Ave 0.5 5.4

L El Camino Real 0.5 5.9

R E. First St 0.1 6.0

L Prospect Ave 0.1 6.1

R Parking Lot For Santiago Cycling 0.1 6.2

115 Prospect Ave 714-544-6091 6.2

L Prospect 0.3 6.5

L E. Main St. 0.5 7.0

R Bryan Ave 2.8 9.8

R Culver Dr 0.7 10.5

L Scottsdale Dr 0.1 10.6

R Parking Lot For Jax Bicycle Center 10.6

14210 Culver Dr 949-733-1212 10.6

R Culver Dr 0.7 11.3

R Bryan Ave 1.5 12.8

L Jeffery Rd 0.5 13.3

R Irvine Blvd 4.8 18.1

L Bake Pkwy 2.6 20.7

R Rancho Pkwy 1.0 21.7

R Portola Pkwy / Santa Margarita Pkwy 1.0 22.7

L Rock N' Road Cyclery 0.1 22.8

27825 Santa Margrita Pkwy 949-859-5076 22.8

R Santa Margarita 0.1 22.8

L Los Alisos Blvd 3.9 26.7

R Muirlands Blvd 0.5 27.2

L   Parking Lot For Two Wheels One Planet 27.2

24844 Muirlands Blvd 949-581-8900 27.2

L Muirlands Blvd/Barranca Blvd 4.4 31.6

R Irvine Center Dr 1.0 32.6

L Odyssey 0.1 32.7

R Irvine Bicycles 0.1 32.8

6616 Irvine Center Dr 949-543-9999 32.8

R Irvine Center Dr 0.3 33.1

R Laguna Canyon Rd 2.0 35.1

R Hwy 133 / Laguna Canyon 7.5 42.6

L Forest Ave 0.3 42.9

L Glenneyre St 0.5 43.4

R Thalia St To Laguna Beach Cycling 0.1 43.5

240 Thalia St 949-494-1522 43.5

R Thalia St 0.1 43.6

R PCH 9.7 53.3

R Dover Dr 0.4 53.7

L E. 16th St (top of hill) 1.4 55.1

L Superior 0.1 55.2

L Unlikely Cyclist 0.1 55.3

1673 Irvine Ave 949-566-5202 55.3

L Superior 0.1 55.4

R 16th St 0.5 55.9

R Santa Ana Ave/Red Hill 5.2 61.1

R Main St 0.1 61.2

L Parking Lot For ARB4U 61.2

17985 Sky Park Circle 949-752-2080 61.2

L Main St 0.3 61.5

L Sky Park South 0.1 61.6

R Sky Park Circle 0.2 61.8
R The Square 61.8

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE
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